
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 5 484 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHAMPAGNE ROSE Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/1C. Supple 500672 14/2306

 2 AKAROA Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3B. Northfield 539159 7/1306

 3 FAST LIAR Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/3C. Northfield 542897 8/1279

 4 INFLUENTIAL Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 3P 5/3M. Patterson 530991 7/1243

 5 INTEGRITY MATE Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 544495 4/2231

 6 FABULOUS GAL Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 535571 5/0192

 7 SON OF THIRTY Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 6P 5/4M. Landrigan 540250 3/0186

 8 MANGO RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7C 3C 5/4S. Kavanagh 538533 2/0178

 9 IMPERIAL CLUB Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 2P 5/4C. Supple 529988 3/0171

 10 KOORINGA AMY Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/4M. Northfield 544995 2/0169

 11 DAISY'S GOLD Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 4P 5/2T. Duncan 534149 6/2168

 12 SKETCHY KIRKS Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/1W. Bowen 498240 7/6165

 13 TRIBAL MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 2P 5/1F. Swain 508189 12/9165

 14 MARIE Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/3C. Graham 535388 3/1154

 15 MAGIC SPRY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 2P 5/2J. Antonelli 529624 3/2153

 16 MADISON'S KEYS Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 1P 5/2A. Monaghan 532611 4/2117

 17 SPEEDY BONUS Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4E. Harris 522079 4/0111

 18 BLUE MILLION Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 2P 5/4T. Duncan 540962 1/0109

 19 HE'S A ROCKER Grade order Grade 5 3M 6P 4P 5/1D. Watts 496865 8/3108

 20 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/387

 21 BOKARM BELLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 5P 5/4J. Hewett 508686 3/084

 22 BACK CREEK BANJO Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 8P 5/4M. Northfield 532730 4/081

1 / 20Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 20 December 2021 - 06:17 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P MDN 484 MS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FLASH GAMBLER 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/12/2021, R1, P

GRA, 28/11/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/0106

 2 MR. DYNAMITE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/12/2021, R3, P

CAS, 02/12/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/084

 3 LEVI LASS 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/08/2021, R2, P (FTF)P (FEL)P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0134

 4 OUTBREAK ELSIE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 3P 7P 5P M/1A. Newstead 534598 0/073

 5 PHYLLIS STREET First start M/1B. Northfield 540582 0/00

 6 HISTORY Unplaced after 1 start TOW, 30/07/2021, R1, 6 7P M/1B. Northfield 537772 0/033

 7 BOSSK Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 4P M/1S. Lockhart 544510 0/058
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 1 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BOKARM PETE Last start winner GRA, 19/12/2021, R11, P 1P 1P 2P 1/2B. Merillo 528241 14/13339
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 2 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUBY'S LEGACY Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 6P 2/1/1P. Supple 527216 10/9225

 2 ALLEGRO DIAMOND Dropping in grade LIS, 14/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 2/1/2A. Monaghan 498594 16/15279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 3 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA CITY 2 Last start winner GRA, 29/08/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Casey 526153 7/6261

 2 JIMARY CRICKET 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Northfield 500848 12/10216

 3 SAIL ALONE Dropping in grade GRA, 29/08/2021, R12, P 6P 5P 3P 3/1/2J. Antonelli 507476 14/9279
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CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021
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 1 LET'S HAVE FUN Last start winner LIS, 30/11/2021, R3, P 1P 7P 3P 4/1/2D. Casey 526149 8/7207

 2 GAME NIGHT Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 1P 2P 5P 4/1/2R. Arnold 521985 5/4204

 3 LIAR TELLER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/7120

 4 CITY ONE Dropping in grade CAS, 02/09/2021, R3, P 4P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Casey 526148 6/5225

 5 WILGUNYA LAD 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. King 539200 6/5192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021
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Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPREAD SHEET Last start winner GRA, 19/12/2021, R1, P 1P 2P 3P 5/3R. Gardoll 542894 2/1210

 2 MORT FOR SHORT Last start winner GRA, 19/12/2021, R2, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2B. Northfield 540585 3/2189

 3 DOLLY'S WAY Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4J. Northfield 539567 1/096

 4 AVIATION KATO Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 1P 5P 8P 5/4K. Lagos 544500 1/082

 5 FERNANDO FLOP Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 3P 5/3P. Lavis 537057 2/1198

 6 ESTHER'S ROSE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2P. Lavis 508559 3/2141

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1123

 8 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start placegetter LIS, 07/12/2021, R8, P 3P 4P 4P 5/2G. Northfield 529897 3/2111

 9 FAMILY TOUCH Last start Country winner TAM, 16/10/2021, R3, Y 1Y 4P 7P 5/3B. Hastie 533082 6/1163

 10 SUNSET BLUE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 1P 5/3M. Beach 541673 2/1138

 11 MY BELLA VALLEY Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1D. Winters 532453 5/4126

 12 KINGSBRAE WILMA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 8P 5P 2P 5/1E. Patton 498389 8/7120

 13 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 6P 8P 5P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2117

 14 MAC MADNESS Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 5P 2P 8P 5/2N. Creighton 532538 3/2111

 15 FERNANDO MILA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/4P. Lavis 537058 1/0107

 16 STIGMATIZE Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 1P 5/1S. Staples 522143 12/11156

 17 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 1P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1216

 18 FERNANDO PAT Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 6P 5/1P. Lavis 537062 4/3210

 19 STORMY PARADISE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3204

 20 SKITZO BRIAN Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R8, P 6P 3P 6P 5/1R. Milham 508515 11/8174

 21 CHAMPAGNE BONUS Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1E. Harris 522080 6/5153

 22 DEBONAIR FOX Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 4P 5/1B. Ford 523273 4/3153

 23 WILGUNYA BOY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1144

 24 SECRET DOLL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0140

 25 FAN COOL UNIT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0138

 26 CLOVER DOROTHY Weighted points score CAS, 02/12/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 8P 5/3P. Supple 499882 2/1132

 27 STORMY PATCH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0130

 28 NANGAR TAZ 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3129

 29 RISSOLES 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 30 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5114

 31 PRINCESS LIMP Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 4P 1P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 543239 1/097
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 BUSINESS FIRST Weighted points score LIS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 1P 5/4S. Casey 525587 1/097

 33 KINGSBRAE FLOW 1 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/093

 34 QUIKSILVER STORM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 30/09/2021, R3, M 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 35 LACHIE'S GIRL Weighted points score BGC, 21/11/2021, R10, 3 7P 3Y 6P 5/4B. Hastie 529519 3/087

 36 CHILD OF CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 12/08/2021, R5, P 8P 1P 8P 5/4A. Cameron 535198 1/078

 37 AVIATION DEW Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 8P 6P 4P 5/4K. Lagos 528243 1/078

 38 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 25/11/2021, R3, P 7P 8P 7P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/572

 39 WHAUCHOPE JINX Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 7P 7P 7P 5/4G. Northfield 529894 1/069

 40 DEVIL'S MISTRESS Weighted points score LIS, 09/11/2021, R5, P 8P 7P 6P 5/3G. Northfield 529900 2/160
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P M 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUMMER HOLIDAY Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 2P M/1P. Simpson 544651 0/0134

 2 KEEP ON CRUISING 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/0114

 3 MENTAL MENZIES Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 2P 8P M/1M. Ford 541402 0/083

 4 LEVI LASS 3 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/08/2021, R2, P (FTF)P (FEL)P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0134

 5 FROSTBITE HUX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 6P 2P 6P M/1W. Gilbert 542254 0/090

 6 CON'S CLOVER Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 02/12/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 2P M/1C. Supple 536105 0/082

 7 INTEGRITY GIRL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 21/10/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 2P M/1R. Andrews 540922 0/082

 8 CLOVER PUZZLE 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/078

 9 LADY BELLA First start M/1A. Bugeja 543203 0/00

 10 EASILY AMUSED 2 First start M/1A. Monaghan 546638 0/00

 11 CONTEST First start M/1B. Northfield 545226 0/00

 12 CONFUSED First start M/1B. Northfield 545223 0/00

 13 RAGE QUIT First start M/1A. Monaghan 546637 0/00

 14 LADY ELIZABETH First start M/1A. Bugeja 543206 0/00

 15 MOTT THE HOOPLE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 8P M/1A. Cameron 535195 0/046

 16 SUMMER'S LOST Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 4P M/1P. Simpson 544653 0/058

 17 SUMMER FIESTA Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 5P M/1P. Simpson 544652 0/050

 18 SUMMER JOY Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 7P M/1P. Simpson 544655 0/033

 19 SUMMER CLASSIC Unplaced after 1 start CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 7P M/1P. Simpson 544649 0/033

 20 ROBELL SKYLA Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1B. Ellis 542706 0/080

 21 KINGSBRAE MONICA Weighted points score CAS, 16/09/2021, R1, P 6P 4P 4P M/1E. Patton 542270 0/057

 22 OUR MISTY GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R2, P 4P 5P 8P M/1A. Bunney 528245 0/048

 23 CLOVER BOB Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R2, P 5P 7P M/1C. Supple 536109 0/044

 24 LITTLE STARS Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 6P M/1K. Mackay 538140 0/044
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 1 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1M. Ross 507483 25/18294

 2 MERCY DASH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R4, P 3P 6P 3P 1/1N. Creighton 532544 14/9219
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIA CITY 1 Last start winner GRA, 29/08/2021, R11, P 1P 5P 2P 3/1/2S. Casey 526153 7/6261

 2 MATISSE GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 7P 3/1/2P. Lavis 497275 13/11216

 3 JIMARY CRICKET 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 1P 3/1/1B. Northfield 500848 12/10216

 4 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R4, P 6P 8P 1P 3/1/1R. Gardoll 529623 12/6258

 5 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 3/1/1E. Harris 522082 11/5166
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 4 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIAR TELLER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R12, P 3P 7P 4P 4/1/1W. Griffiths 497006 9/7120

 2 WILGUNYA LAD 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R3, P 6P 7P 1P 4/1/2D. King 539200 6/5192

 3 DASHING DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 11/5249

 4 INSPIRE US Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R4, P 7P 4P 5M 4/1/1C. Graham 498325 19/7177

 5 ROSIE BONUS Weighted points score GRA, 05/12/2021, R7, P 6P 5P 5P 4/1/1E. Harris 522085 16/13141
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRETTY VALLEY Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1D. Winters 532455 4/3198

 2 TRAPPED Last start winner CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 4P 5/3A. Monaghan 538614 6/1183

 3 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 5P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 8/7168

 4 DOMINATING Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1M. Patterson 496835 7/6168

 5 BLANC GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1P. Lavis 497279 7/6141

 6 TOUCH OF ROYALE Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 2P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 543604 1/0140

 7 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 3P 7P (FEL)P 5/3W. Griffiths 542896 2/1123

 8 QUIKSILVER STORM 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4M 7P 5M 5/1S. Pickford 474473 16/1188

 9 BOKARM BELLA 2 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 7P 5P 5P 5/2J. Hewett 508686 3/284

 10 HUNTER KINGSBRAE Dropping in grade CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 6P 8P 3P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 489735 17/7148

 11 MISS KENNY Dropping in grade LIS, 14/12/2021, R6, P 7P 8P 4P 5/1B. Northfield 530163 10/3123

 12 LIAR FOR HIRE Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R9, P 6P 2P 2P 5/2C. Northfield 542272 3/2216

 13 STEAL AWAY Weighted points score BGC, 02/12/2021, R12, 1 5C 5C 3C 5/1C. Graham 496364 9/0216

 14 STORMY PARADISE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 4P 3P 1P 5/1S. Pickford 539196 4/3204

 15 BURNT BROTHER Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4N. Creighton 544992 2/0192

 16 LEGENDARY LAD Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 4P 5/2R. Andrews 526196 7/2177

 17 JEN'S GAMBLE Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 4P 8P 3P 5/1A. Cameron 535200 4/3156

 18 MINER'S LIGHT Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1A. Cameron 535197 5/4147

 19 EYE IN SKY Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 6P 8P 2P 5/2E. Harris 537455 3/2147

 20 WILGUNYA BOY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R9, P 7P 3P 4P 5/3D. King 539202 2/1144

 21 SECRET DOLL 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R6, P 7P 5P 3P 5/4B. Beach 541675 1/0140

 22 FAN COOL UNIT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 6P 2P 4P 5/4A. Bradley 530523 1/0138

 23 BURRINGBAR BOYS Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R4, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4R. Andrews 542899 1/0135

 24 STORMY PATCH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 4P 8P 1P 5/4J. Hewett 539204 1/0130

 25 NANGAR TAZ 2 Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R7, P 4P 5P 2P 5/1S. Lockhart 493199 8/3129

 26 QUICK AS Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R5, P 5P 1P 3P 5/4C. Gardoll 542898 1/0125

 27 YOGI RANGER Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R10, P 7P 4P 3P 5/3B. Ellis 520483 7/1117

 28 RISSOLES 1 Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 8P 5/1S. Lockhart 533613 5/4117

 29 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R8, P 5P 7P 5P 5/1D. King 539197 6/5114

 30 WHERE'S TWENTY Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R11, P 7P 3P 5P 5/1T. Barton 521569 4/3111

 31 KINGSBRAE FLOW 2 Weighted points score CAS, 09/12/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 6P 5/4W. Griffiths 542892 1/093
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R10, P 7P 5P 4P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 7/387

 33 BOCUSE GAMBLER Weighted points score LIS, 14/12/2021, R6, P 6P 7P 5P 5/1P. Lavis 497277 8/784
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 23 December 2021

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KEEP ON CRUISING 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 16/12/2021, R1, P 3P 2P 4P M/1T. Lockhart 538653 0/0114

 2 MY NAME'S PATTIE Last start placegetter CAS, 09/12/2021, R1, P 3P 5P 4P M/1P. Gilbert 528719 0/076

 3 FLASH GAMBLER 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 05/12/2021, R1, P

GRA, 28/11/2021, R1, P

7P 2P 2P M/1P. Lavis 539066 0/0106

 4 MR. DYNAMITE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 09/12/2021, R3, P

CAS, 02/12/2021, R2, P

4P 3P 3P M/1C. Mcphee 542853 0/084

 5 LEVI LASS 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 17/08/2021, R2, P (FTF)P (FEL)P 2P M/1G. Northfield 529962 0/0134

 6 CLOVER PUZZLE 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 25/11/2021, R1, P 5P 5P 3P M/1C. Supple 536110 0/078

 7 EASILY AMUSED 1 First start M/1A. Monaghan 546638 0/00

 8 BOYS NIGHT OUT First start M/1R. Arnold 541786 0/00
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Tot Wins

 1 LOUIS RUMBLE Weighted points score BGC, 16/12/2021, R8, 1 4C 5P 1P 1/1S. Kavanagh 530584 22/17382
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Tot Wins

 1 PHANTOM BONNIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 16/12/2021, R4, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/1M. Ross 507483 25/6294
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 1 MERCY DASH 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 09/12/2021, R10, P 3P 6P 3P 3/1/2N. Creighton 532544 14/4219
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 1 THUNDER CUT Last start placegetter LIS, 14/12/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 2P 4/1/1A. Monaghan 534557 6/4249

 2 DASHING DISPLAY 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/12/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 7P 4/1/2E. Harris 522081 11/5249

 3 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 16/12/2021, R2, 1 6C 3P 3P 4/1/2R. Andrews 539361 8/4264
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 1 ULTIMATE DISPLAY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 19/12/2021, R6, P 8P 4P 5P 5/1E. Harris 522082 11/5166
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